1
ENERGY MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS    Installation & Operation Manual
Automatic Lighting Controls
For
Indoor Lights
Signs
Site and
Parking Lights
NO PROGRAMMING NECESSARY
2
ENERGY MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS    Installation & Operation Manual
Model Designations
This installation manual may be used for several different Lightstat® ALC or ALT models.
Check the model number for your specifications.
ALC (T) - ___ - ____- ____- ____
 ↑   ↑   ↑   ↑  ↑
 ↑
Lightstat® Automatic Lighting Control  ↑  ↑  ↑  ↑
↑
 ↑    ↑   ↑  ↑
   Number of Control Channels (2-6)      ↑     ↑   ↑
 ↑    ↑  ↑
Maximum number of Lighting Circuits Controlled   ↑
(16-60)    ↑
        ↑             Special Customer Suffix
 Number of Thermostats if ALT model    (consult factory for other options)
   Typical Model Number    Description
ALC-4-16       16 (20 Amp) Circuit Control
ALC-4-32       32 (20 Amp) Circuit Control
ALC-4-48       48 (20 Amp) Circuit Control7/17/2015
3
ENERGY MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS    Installation & Operation Manual
Table of Contents
Model Designations . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
Model ALT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
System Operation . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5 - 6
Suggested Load Splits . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
Specifications . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  7
Installation Instructions . . . . . . . . . . .  8 - 9
Mounting Push Button . . . . . . . . . . . .  11 - 12
Motion Sensor . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12 - 14
Mounting Indoor Light Sensor . . . . . .  15 - 16
Security Alarm Specs . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17 - 18
TME Thermostat . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  19 - 21
Startup Procedure. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   21 - 22
Verify Lighting Splits . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  22
Warranty Information . . . . . . . . . . . . .  23
Troubleshooting. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24 - 27
Light Sensor . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 28
Logic Module – Indoor Light Sensor. .  29
Index. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  30
4
ENERGY MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS    Installation & Operation Manual
The door panel of the Automatic Lighting Control box contains status lights and bypass dials.
Bypass dials allow you to temporarily override each channel individually.  Rotate the desired
dial(s) to the amount of time desired.
Note:  Model ALC is a lighting control only.  Model ALT is a lighting control with integrated thermostats.
Model ALT
Lights indicate the
status of each
lighting channel:
-WORK
-SALES
-SIGNS
-SITE
-OPTION 1
-OPTION 2
5
ENERGY MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS    Installation & Operation Manual
Automatic Lighting Control Suggested Operation
Manager Arrival in the Morning: